
U R E T E R A L  S T E N T S

Ureteral Stent
66 Polyurethane (PUR)
66 Drainage openings in pigtails and shaft
66 Open tip
66 Markings for exact positioning
66 Radiopaque
66 Magnet at bladder side

Pusher
66 Length: 40 cm

Guide Wire
66 PTFE-coated

Retrieval Device with magnet
66 Soft PUR
66 Easy tip orientation via marking line
66 Tiemann tip, 30°
66 Single packaging

MAGNETIC BLACK-STAR Double-J Ureteral Stent-Set
and Retrieval Device with magnet

SET COMPONENTS

BLACK-STAR

pusher

guide wire

Retrieval Device
(single packaging)
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U R E T E R A L  S T E N T S

MAGNETIC BLACK-STAR Double-J Ureteral Stent-Set 
and Retrieval Device with magnet

Open tip
Size 
(FR/CH)

Length 
(cm)

Size 
Magnet of 
the Stent 
(FR/CH)

Order Code
without Guide 
Wire with 
Retrieval Device

Order Code
with Guide Wire
with Retrieval 
Device

Guide 
Wire 
Length 
(cm)

Guide 
Wire 
Diameter 

Guide 
Wire Tip

Guide 
Wire 
Stiffness

4.8 20 07 MR-414820 MR-364820 150 0.028“ straight standard

4.8 22 07 MR-414822 MR-364822 150 0.028" straight standard

4.8 24 07 MR-414824 MR-364824 150 0.028" straight standard

4.8 26 07 MR-414826 MR-364826 150 0.028" straight standard

06 15 09 MR-410615 MR-360615 150 0.035" straight standard

06 18 09 MR-410618 MR-360618 150 0.035" straight standard

06 20 09 MR-414820 MR-364820 150 0.035" straight standard

06 22 09 MR-410622 MR-360622 150 0.035" straight standard

06 24 09 MR-410624 MR-360624 150 0.035" straight standard

06 26 09 MR-410626 MR-360626 150 0.035" straight standard

07 15 09 MR-410715 MR-360715 150 0.035" straight standard

07 18 09 MR-410718 MR-360718 150 0.035" straight standard

07 20 09 MR-410720 MR-360720 150 0.035" straight standard

07 22 09 MR-410722 MR-360722 150 0.035" straight standard

07 24 09 MR-410724 MR-360724 150 0.035" straight standard

07 26 09 MR-410726 MR-360726 150 0.035" straight standard

Retrieval Device
Size 
(FR/CH)

Length 
(cm)

Order Code
suitable for FR/CH 4.8

Order Code
suitable for FR/CH 6/7

09 40 R-Device-S -

15 40 - R-Device-L

Offene Spitze ohne Retrieval Device
Size 
(FR/CH)

Size 
Magnet of 
the Stent 
(FR/CH)

Order Code
without Guide Wire 
without Retrieval 
Device

Order Code
with Guide Wire
without Retrieval 
Device

Guide 
Wire 
Length 
(cm)

Guide 
Wire 
Diameter 

Guide 
Wire 
Tip

Guide 
Wire 
Stiffness

4.8 20 07 MR-404820 MR-304820 150 0.028“ straight standard

4.8 22 07 MR-404822 MR-304822 150 0.028" straight standard

4.8 24 07 MR-404824 MR-304824 150 0.028" straight standard

4.8 26 07 MR-404826 MR-304826 150 0.028" straight standard

06 15 09 MR-400615 MR-300615 150 0.035" straight standard

06 18 09 MR-400618 MR-300618 150 0.035" straight standard

06 20 09 MR-400620 MR-300620 150 0.035" straight standard

06 22 09 MR-400622 MR-300622 150 0.035" straight standard

06 24 09 MR-400624 MR-300624 150 0.035" straight standard

06 26 09 MR-400626 MR-300626 150 0.035" straight standard

07 15 09 MR-400715 MR-300715 150 0.035" straight standard

07 18 09 MR-400718 MR-300718 150 0.035" straight standard

07 20 09 MR-400720 MR-300720 150 0.035" straight standard

07 22 09 MR-400722 MR-300722 150 0.035" straight standard

07 24 09 MR-400724 MR-300724 150 0.035" straight standard

07 26 09 MR-400726 MR-300726 150 0.035" straight standard

Offene Spitze
Größe 
(FR/CH)

Länge 
(cm)

Größe 
Stentmagnet
(FR/CH)

Bestellnummer
ohne Führungsdraht
mit Retrieval Device

Bestellnummer
mit Führungsdraht
mit Retrieval Device

Draht-
länge
(cm)

Draht-
durch-
messer

Draht-
spitze

Draht- 
Härte-
grad

4.8 20 07 MR-414820 MR-364820 150 0.028” gerade standard

4.8 22 07 MR-414822 MR-364822 150 0.028” gerade standard

4.8 24 07 MR-414824 MR-364824 150 0.028” gerade standard

4.8 26 07 MR-414826 MR-364826 150 0.028” gerade standard

06 15 09 MR-410615 MR-360615 150 0.035” gerade standard

06 18 09 MR-410618 MR-360618 150 0.035” gerade standard

06 20 09 MR-410620 MR-360620 150 0.035” gerade standard

06 22 09 MR-410622 MR-360622 150 0.035” gerade standard

06 24 09 MR-410624 MR-360624 150 0.035” gerade standard

06 26 09 MR-410626 MR-360626 150 0.035” gerade standard

07 15 09 MR-410715 MR-360715 150 0.035” gerade standard

07 18 09 MR-410718 MR-360718 150 0.035” gerade standard

07 20 09 MR-410720 MR-360720 150 0.035” gerade standard

07 22 09 MR-410722 MR-360722 150 0.035” gerade standard

07 24 09 MR-410724 MR-360724 150 0.035” gerade standard

07 26 09 MR-410726 MR-360726 150 0.035” gerade standard
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U R E T E R S C H I E N E N

MAGNETIC BLACK-STAR Double-J Ureterschienen-Set 
und Retrieval Device mit Magnet

Retrieval Device
Größe 
(FR/CH)

Länge 
(cm)

Bestellnummer
geeignet für FR/CH 4.8

Bestellnummer
geeignet für FR/CH 6/7

09 40 R-Device-S -

15 40 - R-Device-L

Offene Spitze ohne Retrieval Device
Größe
(FR/CH)

Länge 
(cm)

Größe 
Stentmagnet
(FR/CH)

Bestellnummer 
ohne Führungsdraht 
ohne Retrieval Device

Bestellnummer 
mit Führungsdraht 
ohne Retrieval Device

Draht-
länge
(cm)

Draht-
durch-
messer

Draht-
spitze

Draht- 
Härte-
grad

4.8 20 07 MR-404820 MR-304820 150 0.028“ gerade standard

4.8 22 07 MR-404822 MR-304822 150 0.028" gerade standard

4.8 24 07 MR-404824 MR-304824 150 0.028" gerade standard

4.8 26 07 MR-404826 MR-304826 150 0.028" gerade standard

06 15 09 MR-400615 MR-300615 150 0.035" gerade standard

06 18 09 MR-400618 MR-300618 150 0.035" gerade standard

06 20 09 MR-400620 MR-300620 150 0.035" gerade standard

06 22 09 MR-400622 MR-300622 150 0.035" gerade standard

06 24 09 MR-400624 MR-300624 150 0.035" gerade standard

06 26 09 MR-400626 MR-300626 150 0.035" gerade standard

07 15 09 MR-400715 MR-300715 150 0.035" gerade standard

07 18 09 MR-400718 MR-300718 150 0.035" gerade standard

07 20 09 MR-400720 MR-300720 150 0.035" gerade standard

07 22 09 MR-400722 MR-300722 150 0.035" gerade standard

07 24 09 MR-400724 MR-300724 150 0.035" gerade standard

07 26 09 MR-400726 MR-300726 150 0.035" straight standard
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